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MES Experience

Prove Libere Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
6° Turno OPL 08/09/2019 17:00

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 17:00:58

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(82) Luca PINARDI
1 1:35.278 +10.330 39.415 24.127 31.736
2 1:32.937 -2.341 +7.989 38.734 23.326 30.877
3 1:29.826 3.111 +4.878 37.713 22.497 29.616
4 1:28.590 -1.236 +3.642 36.812 22.425 29.353
5 1:32.833 +4.243 +7.885 36.851 26.293 29.689
6 1:27.039 -5.794 +2.091 36.506 21.915 28.618
7 1:26.445 -0.594 +1.497 35.685 21.924 28.836
8 1:26.366 -0.079 +1.418 35.969 21.998 28.399
9 1:25.380 -0.986 +0.432 35.780 21.463 28.137
10 1:26.537 +1.157 +1.589 36.650 21.530 28.357
11 1:25.013 -1.524 +0.065 35.224 21.647 28.142
12 1:25.475 +0.462 +0.527 35.284 21.687 28.504
13 1:24.948 -0.527 35.247 21.646 28.055
14 1:26.337 +1.389 +1.389 36.151 21.710 28.476
p15 1:39.539 +13.202 +14.591 35.392 25.810

(9) Lorenzo BONACCORSI

p1 2:35.570 1:03.184 1:03.085 40.834
2 20:23.204 7:47.634 3:50.818 25.764 33.944
3 1:41.346 3:41.858 +8.960 25.168 33.094
4 1:37.095 -4.251 +4.709 40.838 24.058 32.199
5 1:35.484 -1.611 +3.098 40.288 23.557 31.639
6 1:34.313 -1.171 +1.927 39.243 23.278 31.792
7 1:43.379 +9.066 +10.993 40.006 24.001 39.372
8 1:38.120 -5.259 +5.734 41.146 24.640 32.334
9 1:34.728 -3.392 +2.342 39.768 23.561 31.399
10 1:34.462 -0.266 +2.076 39.221 23.751 31.490
11 1:34.506 +0.044 +2.120 39.540 23.970 30.996
12 1:33.005 -1.501 +0.619 38.532 23.634 30.839
13 1:33.059 +0.054 +0.673 38.289 23.807 30.963
14 1:32.386 -0.673 38.233 23.157 30.996
p15 3:31.041 1:58.655 1:58.655 39.324 30.683
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini Orbits
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